. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE			5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
M001	June 8, 2009	09-08-333M001		- · · · ·	
ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If	other than Item 6)	CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			Regulatory Commission	1 .	
Div. of Contracts Attn: Sheila Bumpass			Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Rockville MD 20852		Rockville MI	20952		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta			(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SC		
COGNOS CORPORATION			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM	11)	
	·				
15 WAYSIDE RD			10A. MODIFICATION OF GS35F0726P NR		
BURLINGTON MA 018034622			10B. DATED (SEE ITEN	1 13)	
DDE 008437345			X 06-26-2008		
	M ONLY APPLIES TO	······································			
] The above numbered solicitation is amended as se Dffers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p				ktended, jis not extended.	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning					
bifer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w	hich includes a reference to f	the solicitation and ame	ndment numbers. FAILURE OF	YOUR AC-	
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC	E DESIGNATED FOR THE	RECEIPT OF OFFERS	PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND D	ATE SPECIFIED MAY	
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir					
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	makes reference to the solici	tation and this amendme	ent, and is received prior to the	opening hour	
	UNS: 008437345 B& OC:251A AN:31X02	R: 97N155H1133	JC: 7352 Amount: \$4,490.98		
			CONTRACTS/ORDERS,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	THE CONTRACT/OR			<u></u>	
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TH	HE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED		CHANGES (such as changed	es in paying office, appropriation date, etc)	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F			- ·		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUP	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	tions Clause 52.217-	9	- • 2 `		
	is required to sign this docun	nent and return	copies to the issuing offic	e.	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by)				period.	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by) the purpose of this modification is to				period.	
L. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by) the purpose of this modification is to				period.	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by the purpose of this modifcation is to pecific Changes Are As Follows: his Action Obligates: \$4,490.98				period.	
A DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by the purpose of this modifcation is to pecific Changes Are As Follows: his Action Obligates: \$4,490.98 revious Obligation Amount: \$22,448.98	exercise option year			period.	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by the purpose of this modifcation is to pecific Changes Are As Follows: his Action Obligates: \$4,490.98 revious Obligation Amount: \$22,448.98 otal Obligated Amount: \$26,939.95 (Ch.	exercise option year anged)	1 and provide fu		period.	
A DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by the purpose of this modifcation is to pecific Changes Are As Follows: his Action Obligates: \$4,490.98 revious Obligation Amount: \$22,448.98 otal Obligated Amount: \$26,939.95 (Ch. eriod of Performance: July 1, 2009 -	exercise option year anged) June 30, 2010 (Chan	1 and provide fu		period.	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by the purpose of this modifcation is to pecific Changes Are As Follows: his Action Obligates: \$4,490.98 revious Obligation Amount: \$22,448.98 otal Obligated Amount: \$26,939.95 (Ch. eriod of Performance: July 1, 2009 -	exercise option year anged) June 30, 2010 (Chan	1 and provide fu		period.	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by the purpose of this modification is to pecific Changes Are As Follows: his Action Obligates: \$4,490.98 revious Obligation Amount: \$22,448.98 otal Obligated Amount: \$26,939.95 (Ch. eriod of Performance: July 1, 2009 - 11 Other Terms and Conditions Remain 1	exercise option year anged) June 30, 2010 (Chan The Same	1 and provide fu ged) changed, remains unchanged and	inding for the option y	period.	
IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, A DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by the purpose of this modifcation is to pecific Changes Are As Follows: his Action Obligates: \$4,490.98 revious Obligation Amount: \$22,448.98 otal Obligated Amount: \$26,939.95 (Ch. eriod of Performance: July 1, 2009 - 11 Other Terms and Conditions Remain for the document references And Amount is the document references A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	exercise option year anged) June 30, 2010 (Chan The Same	1 and provide fu ged)	Inding for the option p fin full force and effect. CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or p ISS		
A DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by the purpose of this modifcation is to pecific Changes Are As Follows: his Action Obligates: \$4,490.98 revious Obligation Amount: \$22,448.98 otal Obligated Amount: \$26,939.95 (Ch. eriod of Performance: July 1, 2009 - ll Other Terms and Conditions Remain (exercise option year anged) June 30, 2010 (Chan The Same	1 and provide fu ged) hanged, remains unchanged and 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF Sheila Bumpa	Inding for the option p Jin full force and effect. CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or p SS Officer		
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by the purpose of this modifcation is to pecific Changes Are As Follows: his Action Obligates: \$4,490.98 revious Obligation Amount: \$22,448.98 btal Obligated Amount: \$26,939.95 (Ch. eriod of Performance: July 1, 2009 - 11 Other Terms and Conditions Remain for except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refere A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	exercise option year anged) June 30, 2010 (Chang The Same need in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore o	1 and provide fu ged) thanged, remains unchanged and 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF Sheila Bumpa Contracting 16B. UNITED STATES OF A By	Inding for the option p Jin full force and effect. CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or p SS Officer	rint)	

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE